
MITCHELL DISTRICT WBA 
 

DRAWN TUESDAY 7 JUNE 2022 BY ELIZABETH LEAHY, PAT JONES 
WITNESS LYN SKEERS 

 

Pennants 2022      Draw for Grade 2 
Clubs 
1 Northmead 9.30am start R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 

2 Castle Hill 9.00am start 2v1 4v3 6v4 4v1 5v6 

3 Pennant Hills 9.30am start 6v3 6v1 3v2 5v3 3v1 

4 The Hills (1) 9.30am start 4v5 2v5 1v5 2v6 4v2 

5 Wenty Leagues 9.30am start      

6 The Hills (2) 9.30am start      

 
 
Home side is named first.  Rounds 6 - 10 are the reverse of the table 
 
Tuesday: 26/7/22 Thursday: 11/8/22 

Castle Hill v Northmead (R1) Northmead v Castle Hill (R6) 

The Hills 2 v Pennant Hills (R1) Pennant Hills v `The Hills 2 (R6) 

The Hills 1 v Wenty (R1) Wenty v The Hills 1 (R6) 

Thursday: 28/7/22 Tuesday: 16/8/22 

The Hills 1 v Pennant Hills (R2) Pennant Hills v The Hills 1 (R7) 

The Hills 2 v Northmead (R2) Wednesday: 17/8/22 

Castle Hill v Wenty (R2) Northmead v The Hills 2 (R7) 

Tuesday: 2/8/22 Wenty v Castle Hill (R7) 

The Hills 2 v The Hills 1 (R3) Thursday:18/8/22 

Pennant Hills v Castle Hill (R3) The Hills 1 v The Hills 2 (R8) 

Wednesday: 3/8/22 Castle Hill v Pennant Hills (R8) 

Northmead v Wenty (R3) Wenty v Northmead (R8) 

Thursday: 4/8/22 Tuesday:23/8/22 

The Hills 1 v Northmead (R4) Pennant Hills v Wenty (R9) 

Wenty v Pennant Hills (R4) The Hills 2 v Castle Hill (R9) 

Castle Hill v The Hills 2 (R4) Wednesday: 24/8/22 

Tuesday:9/8/22 Northmead v The Hills 1 (R9) 

Pennant Hills v Northmead (R5) Thursday: 25/8/22 

The Hills 1 v Castle Hill (R5) Northmead v Pennant Hills (R10) 

Wednesday: 10/8/22 Castle Hill v The Hills 1 (R10) 

Wenty v The Hills 2 (R5) The Hills 2 v Wenty (R10) 

 

REFER ALSO TO “2022 PENNANTS COVER SHEET” 

 

 

Manager: Pat Jones ph (02) 9875 1308  mob 0419 416 677 
5 Elliott Place 
Cherrybrook 2126 
Email: patjones2@bigpond.com 


